50 Boats

World Cup Trout Fly Angling Championship 2023

Friday 4 August 2023

Boat

1

1

2

2
11
11
12
12
13
13
15
15
20
20
22
22
25
25
28
28
35
35
38
38
39
39
41
41
42
42
44
44
45
45
52
52
53
53
54
54
60

Boatman
Kevin Beattie
Kevin Beattie
Kieran Biggins
Kieran Biggins
Mick Dunne
Mick Dunne
Kevin Egan
Kevin Egan
Joe Fitzharris
Joe Fitzharris
Tommy Grehan
Tommy Grehan
Mattie Lally
Mattie Lally
Declan Gibbons
Declan Gibbons
Michael Vahey
Michael Vahey
Sean Moogan
Sean Moogan
Noel Fay
Noel Fay
Pat Smyth
Pat Smyth
Ken McCarthy
Ken McCarthy
Peter Byrne
Peter Byrne
Mike Keady
Mike Keady
Damien Walsh
Damien Walsh
Eamonn  Kennedy
Eamonn  Kennedy
Patrick Molloy
Patrick Molloy
Noel Moran
Noel Moran
John Moroney
John Moroney
Adrian Gorman

Friday 28 July 2023 11:51:47

NB: Draw always subject to boat changes.

Competitor

Dessie
Mike
Brendan
Robert
Jerry
Kevin
Ted
Ronan
PD
Gearoid
Michael
Terry
Patrick
Ray
Mark
Brian
Peter
Fergal
Tom Doc
Declan
Eugene
John
Stuart
Trevor
Pat
Denis
Gerard
Tommy
Richard
Dominic
Paul
Michael
Paul
Kevin
Trevor
Richard
Thomas
Pat
Laurence
Tom
Pat
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O'Brien
Parkyn
Shallow
Reilly
Cronin
Sheridan
Wherry
O'Reilly
Gilsenan
Kirwan
Coyne
McGovern Snr
Tormay
Broughton
Malone
Barry
Byrne (C'bar)
Collery
Sullivan
McAllorum
McCarthy
Allen
Marshall
Stafford
Burns
Kelleher
Timoney
Foley
Willis
McGowan
Ramsey
Byrne
Hamilton
Callan
Goulden
Hooper
O'Connor
Fox

Gibb
Conroy
Noone
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Boat

60
61
61
63
63
67
67
69
69
73
73
75
75
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
87
87
90
90
93
93
95
95
97
97
102
102
104
104
112
112
114
114
116
116
119
119
122

Boatman
Adrian Gorman
Ronan Gibbons
Ronan Gibbons
David Bohanna
David Bohanna
Ger Moran
Ger Moran
David O'Connor
David O'Connor
Harold O'Toole
Harold O'Toole
Basil Shields
Basil Shields
Gerry O'Brien
Gerry O'Brien
Thomas J Carroll
Thomas J Carroll
Philip Kavanagh
Philip Kavanagh
Oliver Wickham
Oliver Wickham
John Barrett
John Barrett
Jackie Coyne
Jackie Coyne
Jimmy Molloy
Jimmy Molloy
Barry Molloy
Barry Molloy
Nigel Greene
Nigel Greene
Neil Smyth
Neil Smyth
Jim Stafford
Jim Stafford
Seamus  O'Loughlin
Seamus  O'Loughlin
Noel McLoughlin
Noel McLoughlin
Padear Jennings
Padear Jennings
Martin Connors
Martin Connors
Patrick O'Loughlin

Friday 28 July 2023 11:51:47

NB: Draw always subject to boat changes.

Competitor

Paul
John
Guy
Gareth
Jimmy
David
Anthony
Barry
Declan
DJ
Gerard
Peter
John
Pat
Brendan
Billy
Gerard
Rodger
Liam
Thomas
Fergal
Chris
Raymond
Seamus
Stephen
Liam
Stewart
David
Natasha
Joseph G
Julie
Patrick
Francis
Frank
Gerry
Eddie
Shane
Gerard
Michael
Tom
Woodrow
Paul
Tom
Mark
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Corcoran
Gorman
Mozolowski
Foley
O'Connor
Scully
Tracey
Fox

Kelly
Byrne
O'Reilly
Green
Quirke
Feerick
Heaney
Murphy
McCreesh
Fowler
Hayes
O'Loughlin
Cormican
Callaghan
Magowan
Cash
Molamphy
Ryan
McMickan
Duffy
Graham
Deery
McGeever
Brady
McSharry
Brady
Gannon
Rowe
Stephens
Linehan
Callan
Hipwell Inr
Acheson
Colreavy
McMahon
Rogan

Page 2 of 3



World Cup Trout Fly Angling Championship 2023

Friday 4 August 2023

Boat Boatman Competitor

122 Patrick O'Loughlin Richard Magowan

123 Mark Gibbons Eamonn Ross

123 Mark Gibbons Shane Cullen

124 Mark Colton Eddie O'Reilly

124 Mark Colton Pat Winning

136 John Mulvany Eddie Harte

136 John Mulvany John Purtill

139 Ross Krirwin Rodger McGaughney

139 Ross Krirwin Aidan Hodgins

145 Declan Murphy Eamon Gavin

145 Declan Murphy Mike O'Shea

146 Frank Reilly Billy Graham

146 Frank Reilly Mary Miller

147 Philip Comer Liam Cox

147 Philip Comer Dominick Kerrigan
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